City of East Bethel _
City Council Agenda Eag

Regular Council Meeting — 7:00 p.m.
Date: December 16, 2015

7:00 PM
7:01 PM
7:02 PM

7:03 PM

7:20PM

7:30 PM

5.0
6.0

“"Bethel \

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Adopt Agenda

Presentations
A. Sheriff’s Department Report
B. Fire Department Report

Public Forum

Consent Agenda

Any item on the consent agenda may be removed for consideration by request of any one Council Member and
put on the regular agenda for discussion and consideration

7:45 PM

8:05 PM

7.0

8.0

Approve Bills

Meeting Minutes, December 2, 2015 City Council Meeting
Approve 2016 Garbage Haulers

Approve 2016 Tobacco Licenses

Final Payment Whispering Aspen Overlay project
Firefighter Resignation

TimeSaver Contract

Oak Grove Building Official and Inspection Service Contract
Recording Secretary Contract

Resolution 2015-66, Release of Development Contract
Resolution 2015-67, Amendment to Fee Schedule

ATTIOMMOOWP>

New Business
Commission, Association and Task Force Reports

A. Planning Commission
1. IUP Application - 18817 Greenbrook Dr NE
B Economic Development Authority
C. Park Commission
D. Road Commission

1. Private Road Application - Al Bonde

Department Reports
Community Development
Engineer

City Attorney

Finance

Public Works

Fire Department

TmooOw>



G. City Administrator
1. Resolution 2015-69, Hwy 65 JPA

8:30PM 9.0 Other
A. Staff Report
B. Council Reports
C. Other

8:40 PM 10.0 Adjourn



